SCUDERIA/CAVALIERE

ALBARA
AMBASSADOR
B 19

BELLOLI
BERTOLI
BO-MA
BOLOGNESE
BORMIOLI
BOSCO BASSO
BRESSANELLI
CASTEGNO
CITTA’ MN
COLLINE
CONCA NOVALE
DUCATO
EDEN
EQUILUNAE
EQUIRIDERS
FALCHI
FONTANE
FOPPE
FORESTAL
GARDINI
GAUDIANO
GENOVESE
GOFFI
GROSSATO

INSELVINI

CONCORSO DI NATALE

SCUDERIA

11

13

14

12

15

10

11.

10.
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12

12,
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16
12
14

13



JUMPING VIADANA

LOCATELLI
LU-PO
LUCCHETTI
MASSETTI
MERISIO
MILANESE
MM STABLE
PANIZZOLI
PIANTONI
PISCITELLO
PLAGNE
PREVITALI
PRINCIPESSA
RIVA
S.MARTINO
SALICI
SCLAUZERO
SIF

TONALI
TURELLI
VALMARINO
VILLA ESTER

VIOLINO

CONCORSO DI NATALE

16

10

15.

11

16
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11



